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Old Town

Cathedral
Hofstatt with guildhall
Civic Museum

In focus: Siege
by the Swedes and procession

In focus: Uberlingen Carnival

At the Lakefront

Landungsplatz

Lake Constance Horseman
Lakeside Promenade
Goldbach Tunnels
Sylvester Chapel

City Wall and Gardens

Moats, ramparts and towers
In focus: Towers and gates
City Garden

More gardens

Shipping on the Lake

Mainau, Constance,
Meersburg and Friedrichshafen

Road Excursions

Lake Dwellings
Three prehistoric villages

History:
So they lived in the Stone Age

Archaeology: Lake Constance
archaeology and museum work

More excursions

10
16
18

22
24

28
30
32
34
35

38
40
44
46

50

60
62

digitalisiert durch F

i

HE
NAL
it

H


http://d-nb.info/1255041595

